
Staffing 2024

Leadership Team

Principal Matt Williams matthew.williams@kauriflats.school.nz

Associate Principal: Community and Operations Ezra Feau ezra.feau@kauriflats.school.nz

Deputy Principal: Professional Growth & Induction Brosnon Silu'uga brosnon.siluuga@kauriflats.school.nz

Deputy Principal: SENCO & Arotahi Despina Martin despina.martin@kauriflats.school.nz

Deputy Principal: Professional Growth & Culture George Glover george.glover@kauriflats.school.nz

Kaiakopono - Coach/Literacy mentor Mozeena Aslam mozeena.aslam@kauriflats.school.nz

Office Admin - the engine room

Administrations Manager (inc. finance) Nicole Stevens nicole.stevens@kauriflats.school.nz

Office administration (inc. enrollments) Rachel Langdon rachel.langdon@kauriflats.school.nz

Base Teachers - Puukeko (Year 0/1)

Michelle Cornwell michelle.cornwell@kauriflats.school.nz

Gihani Balasooriya gihani.balasooriya@kauriflats.school.nz

Opehlia Asentista ophelia.asentista@kauriflats.school.nz



Base Teachers - Kaakaariki (Year 1/2)
Hayley Bilk hayley.bilk@kauriflats.school.nz

Sammy-Jo Cooper sammy.cooper@kauriflats.school.nz

Base Teachers - Matuku (Year 1/2)
Sharleen Chand sharleen.chand@kauriflats.school.nz

Kat Badham kat.badham@kauriflats.school.nz

Base Teachers - Tii Koouka (Year 1/2)
Carla Hill carla.hill@kauriflats.school.nz

Donna Roberts donna.roberts@kauriflats.school.nz

Base Teachers - Tuna (Year 3)

Ashley Patterson ashley.patterson@kauriflats.school.nz

Carla Carisma carla.carisma@kauriflats.school.nz

Diana Eksteen diana.eksteen@kauriflats.school.nz

Base Teachers - Kootare (Year 4)

Lotu Liava’a lotu.liavaa@kauriflats.school.nz

Lauren Gateley lauren.gateley@kauriflats.school.nz

Tasmin Lotter tasmin.lotter@kauriflats.school.nz

mailto:lauren.gateley@kauriflats.school.nz


Base Taute Saskia Nickless saskia.nickless@kauriflats.school.nz

Base Teachers - Puuriri (Year 5)
Elsie Uini elsie.uini@kauriflats.school.nz

Ashvey Raj ashvey.raj@kauriflats.school.nz

Base Teachers - Kaahu (Year 6)
Cherise Brand cherise.brand@kauriflats.school.nz

Chris Woolston chris.woolston@kauriflats.school.nz

Base Teacher - Mango (Year 7) Darsh Dahya darsh.dahya@kauriflats.school.nz

Base Teachers - Whai (Year 7/8)

Ricardo Zimri ricardo.zimri@kauriflats.school.nz

Ashley Woolston ashley.woolston@kauriflats.school.nz

Nick Mailau nick.mailau@kauriflats.school.nz

ESOL Co-Ordinator and ESOL Teacher Kirstyn Aldridge (0.6) kirstyn.aldridge@kauriflats.school.nz

Health & PE Woody Au woody.au@kauriflats.school.nz

Release Rachel Twiname (.8) rachel.twiname@kauriflats.school.nz



Learning Assistants

Nardia Vahaakolo nardia.vahaakolo@kauriflats.school.nz

Colleen Laumatia colleen.laumatia@kauriflats.school.nz

Nicole Ali nicole.ali@kauriflats.school.nz

Rosemary Olamaleva rosemary.olamaleva@kauriflats.school.nz

Jess Martin jess.martin@kauriflats.school.nz

Tiffany True tiffany.true@kauriflats.school.nz

Jordyn Robertson jordyn.robertson@kauriflats.school.nz


